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GESAMT 

EINZELSCHÜTZEN 

Jungschützen männl. 

  1. Meixner Lorenz        Tirol                197   197   193    587  
  2. Lugger Raphael        Kärnten              199   191   196    586  
  3. Lugger Andreas        Kärnten              198   186   195    579  
  4. Luckinger Martin      Tirol                198   187   193    578  
  5. Rathmaier Johann      Oberösterreich       199   192   184    575  
  6. Höller Sebastian      Oberösterreich       196   182   195    573  
  7. Time Bernhard         Oberösterreich       196   185   191    572  
  8. Kern Markus           Oberösterreich       198   184   185    567  
  9. Feizlmayr Christoph   Oberösterreich       189   185   191    565  
     Russ Ingo             Steiermark           196   181   188    565  
     Schmirl Alexander     Niederösterreich     188   196   181    565  
 12. Freudenthaler Klaus   Oberösterreich       195   186   183    564  
 13. Mallaun Martin        Tirol                192   183   183    558  
 14. Wimpissinger Stefan   Tirol                183   190   175    548  
 15. Berger Christoph      Niederösterreich     191   176   180    547  
 16. Mandl Hans            Steiermark           183   174   165    522  

Jungschützen weibl. 

  1. Leeb Sigrid           Oberösterreich       197   192   198    587  
  2. Loibnegger Karin      Steiermark           198   193   194    585  
  3. Danninger Sabine      Oberösterreich       198   181   195    574  
  4. Greiderer Katharina   Tirol                198   190   182    570  /89/93 
  5. Kitzbichler Ramona    Tirol                198   193   179    570  /89/90 
  6. Kernegger Tanja       Oberösterreich       195   184   187    566  
  7. Barth Maria           Oberösterreich       190   185   189    564  
  8. Millautz Nicole       Niederösterreich     191   185   187    563  
  9. Danninger Romana      Oberösterreich       192   186   181    559  
 10. Schindlegger Kerstin  Niederösterreich     188   175   195    558  
 11. Karner Tatjana        Niederösterreich     191   180   185    556  
 12. Zangerl Anna          Tirol                191   185   176    552  
 13. Pfeffer Alice         Niederösterreich     176   180   175    531  
 

Junioren männl. 

  1. Dumhart Daniel        Oberösterreich       198   195   196    589  
  2. Greiderer Bernhard    Tirol                200   191   196    587  /100 
  3. Ringler Michael       Tirol                198   195   194    587  /95 
  4. Graser Alexander      Steiermark           200   191   189    580  
  5. Berger David          Oberösterreich       199   191   186    576  
  6. Wutzl Christoph       Niederösterreich     197   188   188    573  /96 
  7. Schagerl Stefan       Niederösterreich     195   192   186    573  /93 
  8. Vikoler Christian     Tirol                197   185   190    572  
  9. Time Robert           Oberösterreich       187   191   193    571  
 10. Scheirich Jürgen      Oberösterreich       195   185   188    568  
 11. Enser Herbert         Oberösterreich       189   186   189    564  
 12. Riepert Ronald        Oberösterreich       192   185   186    563  



Junioren weibl. 

  1. Luckinger Monika      Tirol                199   190   191    580  
  2. Huber Hedwig          Niederösterreich     196   193   190    579  
  3. Rahberger Maria       Niederösterreich     196   189   190    575  
  4. Kerschbaumer Tamara   Kärnten              196   186   192    574  
  5. Leb Regina            Niederösterreich     192   187   184    563  
 
 
 

 

 

MANNSCHAFTEN 

Jungschützen 

  1. Tirol                           1709  
       Meixner Lorenz         587  
       Kitzbichler Ramona     570  
       Zangerl Anna           552  
 
 
  2. Oberösterreich                  1703  
       Danninger Sabine       574  
       Feizlmayr Christoph    565  
       Freudenthaler Klaus    564  
 
 
  3. Steiermark                      1672  
       Loibnegger Karin       585  
       Russ Ingo              565  
       Mandl Hans             522  
 
 
  4. Niederösterreich                1652  
       Schmirl Alexander      565  
       Karner Tatjana         556  
       Pfeffer Alice          531  
 
 

Junioren 

  1. Tirol                           1739  
       Greiderer Bernhard     587  
       Luckinger Monika       580  
       Vikoler Christian      572  
 
 
  2. Oberösterreich                  1724  
       Dumhart Daniel         589  
       Time Robert            571  
       Enser Herbert          564  
 
 
  3. Niederösterreich                1717  
       Huber Hedwig           579  
       Rahberger Maria        575  
       Leb Regina             563  
 
 

 


